Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales ID S0884612

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

- MODEL:
SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

COACHMEN CATALINA SHIP TO
ACAT263BHSCKLE ADDRESS:
CAX019311
5ZT2CARB3MX019311

BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC

DBA BERRYLAND CAMPERS OUTLET
27030 JAMES CHAPEL ROAD
HOLDEN, LA 70744

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

JAVA
CAT60065-5

CAT6206-2

CAT6747-2

CAT2428-2

JAVA DECOR

LEGACY EDITION PACKAGE - LED INTERIOR
LIGHTING, SKYLIGHT ABOVE TUB/SHOWER, ABS
SHOWER/TUB SURROUND, BEDROOM USB AND
OUTLETS, FRONT DIAMOND PLATE,
GAS/ELECTRIC DSI WATER HEATER, QUILTED
DESIGNER COMFORTER, 5/8" TONGUE AND
GROOVE PLYWOOD FLOORING, ALL-IN-ONE
MONITOR SYSTEM, JIFFY SOFA W/ FLIP DOWN
CUPHOLDER, DESIGNER LIGHTING OVER DINETTE
(RETAIL VALUE $730.00)

HOME ENTERTAINMENT VALUE PACKAGE - 39"
FLAT SCREEN LIVING ROOM TV (32" ON 263RLS),
SWING ARM TV BRACKET, FURRION DVD/MP3/FM
STEREO WITH BLUETOOTH AND USB CHARGING
PORT, UPGRADED IN-WALL SPEAKER SYSTEM
(RETAIL VALUE $665.00)

DESIGNER KITCHEN PACKAGE - RESIDENTIAL
PULL DOWN FAUCET, WATERFALL EDGE
THERMOFOIL COUNTERTOPS, DEEP BASIN FARM
STYLE SINK, SINK COVERS, FURRION RANGE
OVEN W/ BLUE LED ACCENT LIGHTING AND
FLUSH MOUNTED GLASS TOP, REVERSIBLE
REFER INSERTS, STYLED MOSAIC TILE
BACKSPASH, POWER TOWER W/ (2) USB AND (2)
110 OUTLETS (RETAIL VALUE $715.00)

AMBIENCE PACKAGE - POWER AWNING W/ BLUE
LED STRIP AND 12V DIRECTIONAL SPOTLIGHT
ATTACHMEN, OUTSIDE BLUE LED MARINE GRADE
SPEAKERS (2) (RETAIL VALUE $499.00)

1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retall

$30,811.05

$2,365.00

$33,176.05

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46
ha USA 515 SalesID S0884612
Vehicle Description
MAKE: COACHMEN CATALINA SHIP TO BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC
MODEL: ACAT263BHSCKLE ADDRESS: DBA BERRYLAND CAMPERS OUTLET
* 27030 JAMES CHAPEL ROAD
SERIAL NO.: CAX019311 HOLDEN, LA 70744
VIN NO.: 5ZT2CARB3MX019311 USA
CAT6858-1 PREMIUM EXTERIOR PACKAGE - HEATED AND 1.00 $0.00
ENCLOSED UNDERBELLY, POWER TONGUE JACK,
BLACK TANK FLUSH, HOT/COLD OUTSIDE
SHOWER, ALUMINUM FENDER SKIRTS, ALUMINUM
RIMS, FRICTION HINGE DOOR, EXTERIOR TV
HOOKUPS, XL GRAB HANDLE AT MAIN ENTRANCE,
BACK-UP CAMERA PREP (RETAIL VALUE $1,115.00)
CAT067-1 15K BTU DUCTED A/C IPO 13.5K BTU A/C 1.00 $145.00
60131 SOLIDSTEP ENTRANCE STEPS IPO FLIP-DOWN 1.00 $217.50
STEPS
2105-1 30" FURRION FIREPLACE 1.00 $217.50
CAT950 ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE 1.00 $0.00
RVIA RVIA SEAL 1.00 $0.00
FREIGHT FREIGHT CHARGES 1.00 $1,757.00
TOLLS TOLLS 1.00 $28.00
Base Price Options Suggested Retail
$30,811.05 $2,365.00 $33,176.05

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



