# Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S0884612

#### **Vehicle Description**

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

\$30,811.05

VIN NO.:

COACHMEN CATALINA

**ACAT263BHSCKLE** 

CAX019311

5ZT2CARB3MX019311

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

**BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC** 

DBA BERRYLAND CAMPERS OUTLET

\$33,176.05

27030 JAMES CHAPEL ROAD

HOLDEN, LA 70744

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer					
JAVA	JAVA	DECOR	1.00	\$0.00	
CAT60065-5	LIGHT SHOW OUTL GAS/I DESK GROW MONI CUPH	CY EDITION PACKAGE - LED INTERIOR FING, SKYLIGHT ABOVE TUB/SHOWER, ABS WER/TUB SURROUND, BEDROOM USB AND LETS, FRONT DIAMOND PLATE, ELECTRIC DSI WATER HEATER, QUILTED GNER COMFORTER, 5/8" TONGUE AND DVE PLYWOOD FLOORING, ALL-IN-ONE TOR SYSTEM, JIFFY SOFA W/ FLIP DOWN HOLDER, DESIGNER LIGHTING OVER DINETTE ALL VALUE \$730.00)	1.00	\$0.00	
CAT6206-2	FLAT SWIN STER PORT	E ENTERTAINMENT VALUE PACKAGE - 39" SCREEN LIVING ROOM TV (32" ON 263RLS), IG ARM TV BRACKET, FURRION DVD/MP3/FM REO WITH BLUETOOTH AND USB CHARGING T, UPGRADED IN-WALL SPEAKER SYSTEM AIL VALUE \$665.00)	1.00	\$0.00	
CAT6747-2	PULL THER STYL OVEN FLUS REFE BACK	GNER KITCHEN PACKAGE - RESIDENTIAL DOWN FAUCET, WATERFALL EDGE RMOFOIL COUNTERTOPS, DEEP BASIN FARM E SINK, SINK COVERS, FURRION RANGE N W/ BLUE LED ACCENT LIGHTING AND H MOUNTED GLASS TOP, REVERSIBLE R INSERTS, STYLED MOSAIC TILE (SPASH, POWER TOWER W/ (2) USB AND (2) DUTLETS (RETAIL VALUE \$715.00)	1.00	\$0.00	
CAT2428-2	LED S	ENCE PACKAGE - POWER AWNING W/ BLUE STRIP AND 12V DIRECTIONAL SPOTLIGHT CHMEN, OUTSIDE BLUE LED MARINE GRADE KERS (2) (RETAIL VALUE \$499.00)	1.00	\$0.00	
Base Price	-	Options		Suggested Retail	

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

\$2,365.00

## Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S0884612

Vehicle Description BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC **COACHMEN CATALINA** MAKE: SHIP TO DBA BERRYLAND CAMPERS OUTLET ADDRESS: **ACAT263BHSCKLE** MODEL: 27030 JAMES CHAPEL ROAD CAX019311 **HOLDEN, LA 70744 SERIAL NO.:** USA 5ZT2CARB3MX019311 VIN NO.: \$0.00 1.00 CAT6858-1 PREMIUM EXTERIOR PACKAGE - HEATED AND ENCLOSED UNDERBELLY, POWER TONGUE JACK, BLACK TANK FLUSH, HOT/COLD OUTSIDE SHOWER, ALUMINUM FENDER SKIRTS, ALUMINUM RIMS, FRICTION HINGE DOOR, EXTERIOR TV HOOKUPS, XL GRAB HANDLE AT MAIN ENTRANCE. BACK-UP CAMERA PREP (RETAIL VALUE \$1,115.00) \$145.00 15K BTU DUCTED A/C IPO 13.5K BTU A/C 1.00 CAT067-1 \$217.50 SOLIDSTEP ENTRANCE STEPS IPO FLIP-DOWN 1.00 60131 **STEPS** \$217.50 1.00 30" FURRION FIREPLACE 2105-1 \$0.00 1.00 **CAT950** ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE \$0.00 1.00 **RVIA RVIA SEAL** \$1,757.00 **FREIGHT CHARGES** 1.00 **FREIGHT** \$28.00 1.00 **TOLLS TOLLS** 

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$30,811.05	\$2,365.00	\$33,176.05

### DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD